
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
  

 
  

   
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
  
 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
                        
 

 
 

 

NCC Program Manager Contact Information 
Accounting, Business Admin, 
Entrepreneurship, HRT, 
LA Transfer Business 
Jason Campagna 
Office: AST 206 

jcampagna@nunez.edu 
504-278-6311 

Aerospace Manufacturing Technology 
Andreas Pashos 
Office: Kane 140 
apashos@nunez.edu 
504-278-6287 

Care and Development of Young 
Children / Teaching Grades 1-5 
Kathleen Huff 
Office: Fine Arts Center (end of left 
hallway) 
khuff@nunez.edu 
504-278-6288 office     
504-491-8157 cell 

Coastal Studies & GIS Technology 
Martin Mantz 
Office: Kane Wing- A125 
mmantz@nunez.edu 
504-278-6259 office 
504-421-4991 cell 

Culinary Arts & Entrepreneurship 
Chef Ruth Varisco 
Office: Kane Culinary Wing 
rvarisco@nunez.edu 
504-278-6292 office    
504-473-8977 cell 

General Studies 
Anthony Austin 
AST – Student Success Center 2-108 
aaustin@nunez.edu 
504-278-6271 

Electrical 
Steve Baiamonte Jr. 
Office: B 151 
sbaiamonte@nunez.edu 
504-278-6370 office      
504-931-2194 cell 

Emergency Medical Services 
Education 
Sandra LeBlanc 
Office: D 208 
sleblanc@nunez.edu 
504-278-6385 office     
504-915-1671 cell 

Heating, Ventilation, and Air 
Conditioning 

504-278-6373 

LA Transfer Degree in the Arts 
Nick Slie 
Office: Fine Arts Center 103 
nslie@nunez.edu 
504-278-6397 office     
225-571-2929 cell 

LA Transfer in Sciences 
Klaus Heyer 
Office: B195 
kheyer@nunez.edu 
504-278-6303  
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Medical Office Management/Medical 
Billing &Coding  
Rose Frazier 
Office: AST 211 
rfrazier@nunez.edu 
504-278-6306 office     
504-908-3270 cell 

Paralegal 
Kemic Smothers 
Office: FA 119 
ksmothers@nunez.edu 
504-278-6207 

Patient Care Technician 
Katie Townsend 
Office: AST 232 
ktownsend@nunez.edu 
504-278-6297 office     
504-428-4392 cell 

Practical Nursing 
Ms. Lauren Winters, Interim Nursing 
Program Director, lwinters@nunez.edu. 
Nursing Department at (504) 278-6380 

Process Technology 
Jennifer Fillinger 
Office: B  120 
jfillinger@nunez.edu 
504-278-6384 

Welding 
Jesus Melendez 
Office: B 140 
jmelendez@nunez.edu 
504-278-6375 office 
225-444-3154 cell 
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